Day
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Day

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Time

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

Time

11:15 AM
11:15 AM

3:45 PM
3:45 PM

Time

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

2:00 PM

Men 4.0

Group 11

Cherokee/Bill Walton
SATA/Jimmy Harper
CORTA/Hank Austin

COTA/Nelson Hale
CSRATA/Mark West

Home

Cherokee/Bill Walton
CORTA/Hank Austin

Cherokee/Bill Walton
SATA/Jimmy Harper

Home

SATA/Jimmy Harper
COTA/Nelson Hale

CORTA/Hank Austin
CSRATA/Mark West

Home

CSRATA/Mark West
COTA/Nelson Hale

Final (Group I Winner)

s

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

CCA: Cooper Creek - Side A (Courts 21-39)
CCB: Cooper Creek - Side B (Courts 1-20)

Visitor

SATA/Jimmy Harper
COTA/Nelson Hale

CSRATA/Mark West
COTA/Nelson Hale

Visitor

CORTA/Hank Austin
CSRATA/Mark West

Cherokee/Bill Walton
SATA/Jimmy Harper

Visitor

CORTA/Hank Austin
Cherokee/Bill Walton

Final (Group II Winner)

** Group I Winner plays Group II Winner in the Final **

Site

CCB
CCB

CCA
CCA

Site

CCB
CCB

CCA
CCA

Site

CCA
CCA

CCA

Match #

2998671
2998672

2998673
2998674

Match #

2998675
2998676

2998677
2998678

Maitch #

2998679
2998680

2998782



